
WWAARRRRAANNTTYY IINNFFOORRMMAATTIIOONN
9900--DDaayy WWaarrrraannttyy oonn PPoocckkeeyy™™ TTaabbllee

Manufacturer warrants to the original retail purchaser, this
product to be free from defects in material and
workmanship for a period of ninety (90) days from the
date of purchase.

Should this product become defective due to material or
workmanship within the warranty period, contact our
Customer Service Department. This warranty is not
transferable and does not cover normal wear and tear,
or damage caused by improper handling, installation or
use of this product. This warranty is also void if product is
in any way abused, damaged, or modified from its
original state, or if used for other than indoor residential
use. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you
may have other rights which vary from state to state.

GGLLDD PPrroodduuccttss
S84 W19093 Enterprise Drive

Muskego, WI 53150 USA
800 225 7593 • FAX 800 841 6944
Web Site: www.gldproducts.com

Email: gld@gldmfg.com

DDOO NNOOTT RREETTUURRNN TTOO SSTTOORREE
FFoorr aallll rreettuurrnnss aanndd wwaarrrraannttyy ccoovveerraaggee,, pplleeaassee
vviissiitt oouurr wweebbssiittee aatt wwwwww..ggllddmmffgg..ccoomm oorr ccaallll
11--880000--222255--77559933.. Please provide model number,
serial number and/or part number when you call.
Numbers can be found on outside of packaging.

EEaassyy
AAsssseemmbbllyy 

IInnssttrruuccttiioonnss 

DDOO NNOOTT RREETTUURRNN TTOO SSTTOORREE
FFoorr aallll rreettuurrnnss aanndd wwaarrrraannttyy ccoovveerraaggee,, pplleeaassee ccaallll::

GGLLDD PPrroodduuccttss
11--880000--222255--77559933

Please provide model
number, serial number
and/or part number when
you call. Numbers can be
found on outside of
packaging.

MMooddeell ## 6644--11004411

  



PPoocckkeeyy™™ 22 iinn 11 GGaammee ttaabbllee PPaarr ttss LLiisstt

Table Top
1 piece

3mm Nut 
8 pieces

Pedestal Leg
2 pieces

Table Lock
4 pieces

1/4" Hex Bolt 
8 pieces

20mm W asher
6 pieces

Puck Catcher
2 pieces

1/2" Round Head
Screw - 8 pieces

1/4" Barrel Nut
8 pieces

Side Rail
2 pieces

Cor ner Brace
4 pieces

1-1/4" screw
16 pieces

##11.. ##22.. ##33.. ##44.. ##55..

##66.. ##77.. ##88.. ##99.. ##1100..

1/4" Washer
8 pieces

##1111.. ##1122..

Goalie Felt Sticker
2 pieces

Goalie
2 pieces

Billiard Balls
1 set

Round Puck 
2 piece

2 Cue Sticks
4 pieces

Chalk
2 pieces

##1133.. ##1144.. ##1155..

##1166..

Wrench
1 piece

Wrench
1 piece

Triangle
1 piece

Leveler
4 pieces

##1177.. ##1188.. ##1199.. ##2200..

##2211.. ##2222.. ##2233.. ##2244.. ##2255..

22

™

This manual is to instruct you during the assembly of your new table.
Four people are required for some steps.

Careful handling of all parts during assembly will ensure many years
of enjoyment!

WWAARRNNIINNGG:: CChhaannggiinngg ooff ggaammee sshhoouulldd bbee ddoonnee uunnddeerr
aadduulltt ssuuppeerrvviissiioonn..

RRoottaattiinngg ttaabbllee mmaayy ppoossee aa ff iinnggeerr ppiinncchhiinngg hhaazzaarrdd ffoorr yyoouunngg
cchhiillddrreenn. PPlleeaassee eexxeerrcciissee ccaauuttiioonn..

NNeevveerr ooppeenn ffaann ccoommppaarrttmmeenntt  wwhhiillee ffaann iiss rruunnnniinngg.. TToo ddoo ssoo mmaayy
ccaauussee sseerriioouuss iinnjjuurryy..

AArrrraannggee aallll ooff yyoouurr ttoooollss bbeeffoorree  yyoouu bbeeggiinn aasssseemmbbllyy..PPRROO TTIIP

TTOOOOLLSS
Assembly of the Pockey ™ 2 in 1 Gametable requires
the following common tools:

• Phillips scr ewdriver

• W rench (included)

• Level

77

3mm Bolt  

Brush

8 pieces

1 piece

Congratulations on your purc hase of the
          Pockey   2 in 1 Game table !

##26..

20mm Hex Nut 
4 pieces



Align (# 6) puc k c a tc her with
p red rilled  holes on eac h end  of
p laying tab le and  sec ure to
pedesta l with (# 7) round  head
sc rews. Run the power c ord
through the puc k c a tc her.

With the help  of another person, turn eac h leveler until tab le rests
level to the floor. Chec k with a  level p lac ed  c ross-wise and
length-wise on tab le top . Read just levelers as nec essary.

Remove and  d isc a rd  stic ky bac ker
from (# 15) goa lie felt stic ker and
app ly to (# 14) goa lie.

You a re now ready to p lay!

33

#24

#24

66

AAsssseemmbblliinngg YYoouurr

AAlluummiinnuumm PPoocckkeeyy™™ 22 iinn 11 GGaammeettaabbllee!!

SSTTEEPP 11.. PPeeddeessttaall
AAsssseemmbbllyy
Carefully remove two (# 2)
pedesta ls and  four (# 21)
levelers from pac kage. Insert
levelers into p re-d rilled  holes in
bottom of bases and  sec ure
part way.

SSTTEEPP 22.. AAttttaacchhiinngg tthhee
TTaabbllee LLoocckkss
Attac h two (# 5) loc ks to outside
of each pedesta l using (# 24)
Bolts and  (# 25) Nuts.

1155

1144

Peel
bac king
off felt to
expose
adhesive.

Adhere
the stic ky
side to the
bottom of
goa lie.

2211

2211

Outside
fac e

STEP 5. Attaching the
Puck Catchers

STEP 6. Adjust Levelers

STEP 7. Assembling
Goalies

6

7
7

#25

#25

2





Parts Re-Order Form
Pockey Table, 64-1041

 Part # Description Unit Price  Qty. Total 
   Ea. Pc.  Amount

64-1041-01 Table Top 200.00 ea.
64-1041-02 Pedestal Leg 40.00 ea.
64-1041-03 Side Rail 15.00 ea.
64-1041-04 Corner Brace 5.00 ea.
64-1041-05 Table Lock 10.00 ea.
64-1041-06 Puck Catcher 10.00 ea.
64-1041-07 1/2” Round Head Screw 0.20 ea.
64-1041-08 1/4” Barrel Nut 0.25 ea.
64-1041-09 1/4” Hex Bolt 2.00 ea.
64-1041-10 1-1/4” Screw 1.00 ea.
64-1041-11 1/4” Washer 0.25 ea.
64-1041-12 20mm Washer 0.20 ea.
64-1041-13 20mm Hex Nut 0.20 ea.
64-1041-14 Goalie 6.00 ea.
64-1041-15 Goalie Felt Sticker 1.00 ea.
64-1041-16 Round Puck 1.50 ea.
64-1041-17 Billiard Balls 25.00 ea.
64-1041-18 Cue Stick 12.00 ea.
64-1041-19 Chalk 2.00/pk
64-1041-20 Triangle 6.00 ea.
64-1041-21 Leveler 10.00 ea.
64-1041-22 Wrench 1.00 ea.
64-1041-23 Wrench 1.00 ea.
64-1041-24 3mm Bolt 2.00 ea.
64-1041-25 3mm Nut 0.25 ea.
64-1041-26 Brush 8.00 ea.

    Subtotal
    S/H
    Tax*
    Total

Date
Name
Address
City State Zip
Phone-Day
Phone-Evening
Email



Shipping and Handling Charges**
Orders up to $25.00                   $5.95
$25.01 to $50.00                        $8.95
$50.01 to $75.00                      $11.95
$75.01 to $150.00                    $15.95
$150.01 to $300.00                  $20.95

*Wisconsin Residents: please apply tax percentage based on 
your county

**All table tops require a separate freight quote

Method of Payment

___Check or Money Order

___Credit Card

 ___Visa ___MasterCard___Discover___American Express

 Card #___________________________________________

 Toll Free Customer Service phone number on back of card:
 ________________________________

 Signature_________________________________________ 
 Exp. Date _____________

Shipping Address

Name___________________________________________________

Address___________________________________________

City___________________________State_______Zip____________

Phone________________

Mail To:

GLD Products
S84 W19093 Enterprise Drive

Muskego, WI 53150 USA
800-225-7593 • FAX 800-841-6944

Email:  gld@gldmfg.com
Web Site:  www.gldproducts.com


